## **INSURANCE CERTIFICATE**

Insurance Company	AIG Europe S.A. Piazza Vetra 17 Tel: +39 02 36901 20123 Milano ITALY hereby confirms that the named is covered, as per the terms and conditions of the insurance policy mentioned hereunder:
Policy underwritten by	
Coverages	Medical costs; Medical services, including ambulance service, Transport and Medical repatriation, repatriation of mortal remains and funeral expenses during Business Trip. Medical Costs are covered in the amount of €30.000,00 at least.
Eligibility	All Employees travelling abroad for business travels
Policy	
Policy Period	From To
Conditions	The cover is valid on a worldwide basis, including the Russian Federation.  AIG Europe S.A herewith confirms that AIG in Italy is a daughter company of AIG Europe S.A. and a sister company of AIG Insurance Company in Russia. AIG Europe S.A. is an insurance undertaking with R.C.S. Luxembourg number B 218806. AIG Europe S.A. has its head office at 35 D Avenue John F. Kennedy, L-1855, Luxembourg, <a href="http://www.aig.lu/">http://www.aig.lu/</a> . In case anything happens in Russia to clients of AIG, AIG Insurance Company in Russia would always be ready to render all required support and assistance to their clients and guarantees that all the risks would be covered in accordance with the insurance policy.
Office details in RUSSIA	72 Leningradsky Prospect, Alcon Business Centre.

For the **Insured:** 

Social Security Number :

Date of Birth:

Business Travel: Russian Federation

Milan

AIG EUROPE S.A Rappresentanza Generale per l'Italia